
 

2025-26 NASD In-District Professional Development Schedule 
 

 

Date  Topic 

Monday August 25 New Teacher Orientation Day -​ District Orientation 
-​ Building Orientation 

Tuesday August 26 Teacher Workshop Day District Day  

Wednesday August 27 Teacher Workshop Day Building Day 

Thursday August 28 Teacher Workshop Day Teacher Day 

Thursday September 18 Early Release Building Day 
-​ School goals 
-​ Intro to PLCs 

Thursday October 9 Early Release ALICE training (new staff) 
Building Day 

Friday October 10 Teacher Workshop Day  PLC Day 1 (morning) 
Teamwork Day (afternoon) 

Thursday December 11  Early Release PLC Day 2 

Thursday January 15  Early Release Building Day 

Thursday February 12  Early Release PLC Day 3 

Monday March 9 Early Release Building Day 

Tuesday March 10  Teacher Workshop Day District “Best Practices” 
Conference 

Thursday April 16  Early Release 3 Year PD Binders - All Staff 

Thursday May 14  Early Release PLC Day 4 

 


